
HITRATE LEADERBOARD OCTOBER 2019
RANKED BY TOTALHITRATE  SCORE 

# Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts Avg Recovery Time
CharlieN 1 811 74 11 160

MattB 2 691 86 8
LisaD 3 672 75 9 77

LelanieC 4 638 80 8
KirstyR 5 594 74 8 139
SarahS 6 592 74 8 69
AaronL 7 569 71 8 82
WaltR 8 544 78 7 62

JennaH 9 492 70 7 46
ScottH 10 489 70 7 61
KathP 11 488 70 7 85
LanaL 12 486 69 7 70

FraserK 13 474 79 6 190
JessW 14 470 78 6 124
AbbieF 15 462 77 6 63
AgaT 16 450 75 6 133

Floydo 17 444 74 6 193
RichMc 18 433 72 6 99

KirstenW 19 425 61 7 60
PaulM 20 390 65 6

ShiraanH 21 374 62 6
KelaG 22 351 70 5 75

PaulinaP 23 349 70 5 90
JoC 24 346 69 5 54

KirstenH 25 339 68 5 39
TomW 26 330 83 4 55

BridgetD 27 325 81 4 73
GerhardH 28 324 65 5 181

MelB 29 321 80 4
VickiS 30 316 79 4

LeathyL 31 313 78 4 45
MarcusL 32 304 76 4 94
DavidW 33 297 74 4 49

GeorgieL 34 296 74 4 93
DamoS 35 291 73 4 97
SimonT 36 288 72 4 92
ChrisR 37 287 72 4 102

CrispinV 38 285 71 4 105
MichelleF 39 282 71 4 96

JLo 40 274 69 4 61



MelissaH 41 274 69 4
AmyMc 42 245 61 4 35

RachaelR 43 234 78 3 30
PennyM 44 222 74 3 161
LewisJ 45 222 74 3

GeorgiaA 46 212 71 3
MaxE 47 211 70 3 84

TerryO 48 203 68 3
AnthonyB 49 202 67 3 56

NeilW 50 202 67 3 141
Athlete not found 51 200 67 3 80

BrendaW 52 197 66 3 120
AlanJ 53 168 84 2
JaneR 54 160 80 2
AngelP 55 154 77 2

RichardA 56 152 76 2 55
SueK 57 151 75 2

LucyLg 58 145 73 2 57
Scott 59 145 72 2

MetteK 60 142 71 2 140
AnnaM 61 142 71 2
ColleenI 62 140 70 2 59
GeorgeR 63 138 69 2 90
JanieA 64 138 69 2 147
JimS 65 136 45 3 166

TraceyP 66 136 68 2 39
KristineB 67 134 67 2

Simon 68 128 64 2
MelC 69 128 64 2 55

TrudiA 70 119 60 2 118
Rae-Anne 71 116 58 2 300

KenP 72 97 97 1
EmmaC 73 94 94 1
JennaL 74 88 88 1
LucyLd 75 86 86 1
LornaC 76 84 84 1 208
ScottC 77 82 82 1
CodieM 78 81 81 1

DanR 79 79 79 1 84
AnnabelB 80 79 79 1
LesleyR 81 74 74 1 64
FreyaC 82 74 74 1 56
EmmaS 83 73 73 1 101
OliverM 84 69 69 1
ImogenC 85 69 69 1 46



Gab 86 68 68 1
HannahC 87 67 67 1

CamL 88 67 67 1 83
Michael 89 64 64 1
RuthH 90 61 61 1 48

SophieS 91 57 57 1 52
ChrisC 92 57 57 1 100
CalebS 93 55 55 1 53

INDIVIDUAL GYM LEADERBOARD
KOHA

# Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts Avg Recovery Time
LelanieC 1 638 80 8
ShiraanH 2 374 62 6
VickiS 3 316 79 4
DavidW 4 297 74 4 49
GeorgiaA 5 212 71 3
RichardA 6 152 76 2 55
SueK 7 151 75 2
Scott 8 145 72 2
TraceyP 9 136 68 2 39
KristineB 10 134 67 2
Simon 11 128 64 2
MelC 12 128 64 2 55
Rae-Anne 13 116 58 2 300
CodieM 14 81 81 1
OliverM 15 69 69 1
Gab 16 68 68 1
Michael 17 64 64 1
SophieS 18 57 57 1 52

PARKLANDS

# Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts Avg Recovery Time
MattB 1 691 86 8
ScottH 2 489 70 7 61
PaulM 3 390 65 6
MelB 4 321 80 4
MelissaH 5 274 69 4
LewisJ 6 222 74 3
AlanJ 7 168 84 2
AngelP 8 154 77 2
AnnaM 9 142 71 2
EmmaC 10 94 94 1



JennaL 11 88 88 1
ScottC 12 82 82 1
ImogenC 13 69 69 1 46
HannahC 14 67 67 1
ChrisC 15 57 57 1 100

SUMNER

# Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts Avg Recovery Time
CharlieN 1 811 74 11 160
LisaD 2 672 75 9 77
KirstyR 3 594 74 8 139
SarahS 4 592 74 8 69
AaronL 5 569 71 8 82
WaltR 6 544 78 7 62
JennaH 7 492 70 7 46
KathP 8 488 70 7 85
LanaL 9 486 69 7 70
FraserK 10 474 79 6 190
JessW 11 470 78 6 124
AbbieF 12 462 77 6 63
AgaT 13 450 75 6 133
Floydo 14 444 74 6 193
RichMc 15 433 72 6 99
KirstenW 16 425 61 7 60
KelaG 17 351 70 5 75
PaulinaP 18 349 70 5 90
JoC 19 346 69 5 54
KirstenH 20 339 68 5 39
TomW 21 330 83 4 55
BridgetD 22 325 81 4 73
GerhardH 23 324 65 5 181
LeathyL 24 313 78 4 45
MarcusL 25 304 76 4 94
GeorgieL 26 296 74 4 93
DamoS 27 291 73 4 97
SimonT 28 288 72 4 92
ChrisR 29 287 72 4 102
CrispinV 30 285 71 4 105
MichelleF 31 282 71 4 96
JLo 32 274 69 4 61
AmyMc 33 245 61 4 35
RachaelR 34 234 78 3 30
PennyM 35 222 74 3 161
MaxE 36 211 70 3 84



TerryO 37 203 68 3
AnthonyB 38 202 67 3 56
NeilW 39 202 67 3 141
DaveT 40 200 67 3 80
BrendaW 41 197 66 3 120
JaneR 42 160 80 2
LucyLg 43 145 73 2 57
MetteK 44 142 71 2 140
ColleenI 45 140 70 2 59
GeorgeR 46 138 69 2 90
JanieA 47 138 69 2 147
JimS 48 136 45 3 166
TrudiA 49 119 60 2 118
KenP 50 97 97 1
LucyLd 51 86 86 1
LornaC 52 84 84 1 208
DanR 53 79 79 1 84
AnnabelB 54 79 79 1
LesleyR 55 74 74 1 64
FreyaC 56 74 74 1 56
EmmaS 57 73 73 1 101
CamL 58 67 67 1 83
RuthH 59 61 61 1 48
CalebS 60 55 55 1 53


